
UCS 
                                                       7th GRADE TRACK 

2025 

 

 Meet Times:  4:00pm 

Wednesday, April 16 Thursday, April 17 Wednesday, April 23 

Jeannette @ Shelby E Malow @ Bemis F Bemis @ Davis F 

Eppler @ Davis F   

   

   

   

Thursday, April 24 Wednesday, April 30 Thursday, May 1 

Malow @ Jeannette E Shelby @ Malow E Davis @ Jeannette F 

Shelby @ Eppler F Eppler @ Bemis F  

   

   

   

Wednesday, May 7 Thursday, May 8 Wednesday, May 14 

Bemis @ Shelby E Jeannette @ Eppler F Bemis @ Jeannette F 

 Malow @ Davis E Eppler @ Malow E 

   

   

   

Thursday, May 15 Monday, May 19 Tracks 

Davis @ Shelby E City Track Meet R F – Ford Track 

  R – Runkel Field 

  SW – Swinehart Field 

  E – Eisenhower Track  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 


